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200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:103
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:105
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:104
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:102
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:116
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:117
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:119
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:118
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III



200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:120
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903020000
74520

03/02/2009
02:43:37

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:121
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200903030000
76130

03/03/2009
12:43:53

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:102
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:116
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:105
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 123 Lot#:120
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 140 Lot#:47 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I
AMENDED

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 140 Lot#:49 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I
AMENDED



200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 140 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I
AMENDED

200905120001
78190

05/12/2009
11:43:46

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HELENA CITY
OF

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200905120001
78190

05/12/2009
11:43:46

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HELENA CITY
OF

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200906170002
31360

06/17/2009
10:10:30

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SIGNATURE
TRACE LLC

39 58 Lot#:268
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
PLAT

200906170002
32740

06/17/2009
02:14:24

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RIDGE CREST
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 58 Lot#:267
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200906260002
47000

06/26/2009
10:01:26

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47000

06/26/2009
10:01:26

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47000

06/26/2009
10:01:26

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47020

06/26/2009
10:01:28

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47010

06/26/2009
10:01:27

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200906260002
47010

06/26/2009
10:01:27

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47020

06/26/2009
10:01:28

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906260002
47020

06/26/2009
10:01:28

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


